
 
File No. NRC (O)/S/6 /2023-2024/                                        Dated: 02/02/2024 

 
 
     CORRIGENDUM 

 
GeM Bid invited vide this bid no. mentioned below has been extended upto 

06/02/2024 

Sl.No Name of Items GeM Bid No. 
Bid extended end date/ 

time 

1.  
Cymbidium Full Bloom 
plant 
Quantity-3000 Plants. 

GEM/2024/B/4424081 
Dated: 09-01-2024 

08-02-2024 16:00 

2.  
Tolumnias Hardened Plant 
Quantity- 2500 Plants. 

GEM/2024/B/4429260 
Dated: : 09-01-2024 

08-02-2024 16:00 

 

 

For more details Interested Bidders may visit GeM portal htttps://gem.gov.in or 
NRCO website: https://nrco.icar.gov.in. 

 

 

 

(Arvind Chauhaan) 
 Assistant &Administrative Officer  

https://nrco.icar.gov.in/

